14 Electrical connector
technology
2015/11 – Subject to change 1149� www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Subject to change – 2015/111150 � www.festo.com/catalogue/...
� Universal connecting cables
� Connecting cables for controllers, motors, valves and valve terminals
� Universal plug connectors
� Push-in connectors for controllers, motors, valves and valve terminals

2 With connection technology LE on the left, the number of wires (on the left) must
be copied over.
Order example:
NEBU-LE5-K-1-N-M12G5
Connecting cable NEBU – open end, 5-pin – standard – cable length 1 m – without inscription label holder – plug M12x1, A-coded, straight, 5-pin
Electrical connection technology > Cables > Connecting cables, universal >
14
2015/11 – Subject to change 1165� www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Connecting cables NEBU-M8
Order code
NEBU – M 8 – – – –
Function
NEBU Connecting cable
Connection technology, on the left
M8 Socket with connecting thread M8
Socket design
G Straight
W Angled
Number of pins/wires (on the left)
3 3-pin (suitable for open end, plug M8)
4 4-pin (suitable for open end, plug M8)
Display
– Without LED, DC (standard)
P LED, PNP 1
N LED, NPN 1
L LED, DC 2
Cable characteristics
P Basic
K Standard
E Suitable for use with energy chains
R Suitable for robot applications
Cable length
0.1 … 30 0.1 … 30 m (0.1 … 2.5 m in 0.1 m increments, 2.5 … 30 m in 0.5 m
increments)
Cable designation
– With inscription label holder (standard)
N Without inscription label holder
Connection technology, on the right
LE Open end
M8 Plug with connecting thread M8
M12 Plug with connecting thread M12, A-coded
Plug design
– Open end 3
G Straight 4
W Angled 4
Number of pins/wires (on the right)
2 2-pin 5
3 3-pin (suitable for socket M8/M12)
4 4-pin (suitable for socket M8/M12)
1 Can only be combined with socket design W and 3 pins/wires (on the left).
2 Can only be combined with 4 pins/wires (on the left), M8 connection technology
on the right with 3, 4 pins/wires (on the right) or with connection technology LE on
the right, M12 with 2 pins/wires (on the right) (always a 2-wire cable), cable char
acteristics K.
3 Must be selected with connection technology LE on the right.
4 Must be selected with M8, M12 connection technology on the right.
5 Can only be combined with connection technology LE on the right.
Cannot be combined with cable characteristics P, E, R.
Order example:
NEBU-M8G4-K-5-LE4
Connecting cable NEBU – socket M8x1, straight, 4-pin, without LED, DC – standard – cable length 5 m – with inscription label holder – open end, 4-pin
Electrical connection technology > Cables > Connecting cables, universal >
14
Subject to change – 2015/111166 � www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Connecting cables NEBU-M12
Order code
NEBU – M12 5 – – – – –
Function
NEBU Connecting cable
Connection technology, on the left
M12 Socket with connecting thread M12, A-coded
Socket design
G Straight
W Angled
Number of pins/wires (on the left)
5 5-pin
Display
– Without LED, DC (standard)
P LED, PNP 1
N LED, NPN 1
P2 2x LED, PNP 2
Cable characteristics
P Basic
K Standard
E Suitable for use with energy chains
R Suitable for robot applications
Cable length
0.1 … 30 0.1 … 30 m (0.1 … 2.5 m in 0.1 m increments, 2.5 … 30 m in 0.5 m
increments)
Cable designation
– With inscription label holder (standard)
N Without inscription label holder
Wire cross section
– 0.25 mm² (standard)
Q8N 1 mm2 3
Connection technology, on the right
LE Open end
M8 Plug with connecting thread
M12 Plug with connecting thread, A-coded
Plug design
– Open end 4
G Straight 5
W Angled 5
Number of pins/wires (on the right)
3 3-pin (suitable for socket M8/M12) 6
4 4-pin (suitable for socket M8/M12) 6
5 5-pin (suitable for socket M12) 6
1 Can only be combined with socket design W and 5 pins/wires (on the left) and 3
pins/wires (on the right).
2 Can only be combined with socket design W and 4 pins/wires (on the right).
3 Can only be combined with M12 connection technology on the left and socket
design G with 5 pins/wires, M12 connection technology on the right and socket
design G with 5 pins/wires, cable characteristics E.
4 Must be selected with LE connection technology on the right.
5 Must be selected with M8, M12 connection technology on the right.
6 With LE open end on the right, the number of pins/wires must be less than or
equal to the number of pins on the opposite side.
Order example:
NEBU-M12W5P-E-3.5-N-M8G3
Connecting cable NEBU – socket M12x1, A-coded, angled, 5-pin, LED display, PNP – suitable for use with energy chains – cable length 3.5 m – without inscription label holder –
plug M8x1, straight, 3-pin
Electrical connection technology > Cables > Connecting cables, universal >
14
2015/11 – Subject to change 1167� www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Connecting cables NEBU
Ordering – Product options
Configurable
product
This product and all its options can
be ordered using the configurator.
The configurator can be found under
Products on the DVD or
� www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Enter the type code in the search field.
Quick ordering1)
Cable
length
Part no. Type
[m]
Straight socket, 3-pin, M8
Open cable end,
3-wire
2.5 541333 NEBU-M8G3-K-2.5-LE3
5 541334 NEBU-M8G3-K-5-LE3
10 541332 NEBU-M8G3-K-10-LE3
Straight plug, 3-pin,
M8
0.5 541346 NEBU-M8G3-K-0.5-M8G3
1 541347 NEBU-M8G3-K-1-M8G3
2.5 541348 NEBU-M8G3-K-2.5-M8G3
5 541349 NEBU-M8G3-K-5-M8G3
Angled socket, 3-pin, M8
Open cable end 2.5 541338 NEBU-M8W3-K-2.5-LE3
5 541341 NEBU-M8W3-K-5-LE3
10 541335 NEBU-M8W3-K-10-LE3
Cable
length
Part no. Type
[m]
Angled socket, 3-pin, M8
Open cable end, for
NPN N/O contact
2.5 541336 NEBU-M8W3N-K-2.5-LE3
5 541339 NEBU-M8W3N-K-5-LE3
Open cable end, for
PNP N/O contact
2.5 541337 NEBU-M8W3P-K-2.5-LE3
5 541340 NEBU-M8W3P-K-5-LE3
Straight socket, 5-pin, M12
Straight plug, 5-pin,
M12
5 574321 NEBU-M12G5-E-5-Q8N-M12G5
7.5 574322 NEBU-M12G5-E-7.5-Q8N-M12G5
10 574323 NEBU-M12G5-E-10-Q8N-M12G5
Open cable end,
3-wire
2.5 541363 NEBU-M12G5-K-2.5-LE3
5 541364 NEBU-M12G5-K-5-LE3
Open cable end,
4-wire
2.5 550326 NEBU-M12G5-K-2.5-LE4
5 541328 NEBU-M12G5-K-5-LE4
1) All products in this table are easy to select and quick to order.
Electrical connection technology > Cables > Connecting cables, universal >